
FIGURAS ALEVÍN

NOMBRE CLUB ORDEN

DE LA FUENTE MARTIN INES (2015) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

ARANDA GRANDA MARTINA (2016) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

ARRANZ GARRIDO VEGA (2016) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

RUIZ GARCIA EMMA (2016) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

BERNARDO PEREZ AINARA (2014) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

DE LA FUENTE ANTUNEZ SOFIA (2015) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

LORENZO PEREZ MIA (2016) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

ACOSTA HERNANDEZ AUDREY (2014) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

GARZON MEDINA LARA (2014) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

KOLONTAYEVSKA EMILI (2014) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

MORENO GARCIA JULIA (2014) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

RUTINA COMBINADA ALEVIN

NOMBRE CLUB ORDEN
AUDREY ACOSTA HERNANDEZ (Titular) (2014)

MARTINA ARANDA GRANDA (Titular) (2016)

AINARA BERNARDO PEREZ (Titular) (2014)

SOFIA DE LA FUENTE ANTUNEZ (Titular) (2015)

INES DE LA FUENTE MARTIN (Titular) (2015)

LARA GARZON MEDINA (Titular) (2014)

EMILI KOLONTAYEVSKA (Titular) (2014)

MIA LORENZO PEREZ (Titular) (2016)

JULIA MORENO GARCIA (Titular) (2014)

EMMA RUIZ GARCIA (Titular) (2016)

VEGA ARRANZ GARRIDO (Reserva) (2016)

C.N.S. FABIONELLI

FIGURAS INFANTIL

NOMBRE CLUB ORDEN

AHUFINGER PALOMO AYLA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

MORAN CORREA VALERIA (2013) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

SAN JOSE SAN MIGUEL HELENA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

RUIZ GARCIA ELA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

PEREZ CAMAÑO ADRIANA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

MARTINEZ DE JULIAN SARA (2012) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

SANZ SANCHEZ LUNA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ PAULA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

POLO MORENO SOFIA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

ARRANZ GARRIDO MARIA (2011) C.N.S. FABIONELLI

RUTINA COMBINADA INFANTIL

NOMBRE CLUB ORDEN

AYLA AHUFINGER PALOMO (Titular) (2011)

MARIA ARRANZ GARRIDO (Titular) (2011)

SARA MARTINEZ DE JULIAN (Titular) (2012)

VALERIA MORAN CORREA (Titular) (2013)

ADRIANA PEREZ CAMAÑO (Titular) (2012)

SOFIA POLO MORENO (Titular) (2011)

ELA RUIZ GARCIA (Titular) (2012)

HELENA SAN JOSE SAN MIGUEL (Titular) (2012)

PAULA SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ (Titular) (2011)

LUNA SANZ SANCHEZ (Titular) (2011)

C.N.S. FABIONELLI
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